0
50
100
150
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5

CSF2 Colony stimulating factor 2 (granulocyte-macrophage) -2.637203378 0.412939895 0.641624526
CSF2RA Colony stimulating factor 2 receptor, alpha, low-affinity
(granulocyte-macrophage)
7.631112735 0.01502245 0.079049777
CSF2RB Colony stimulating factor 2 receptor, beta, low-affinity
(granulocyte-macrophage)
2.342180576 0.515883454 0.706160897
CSF3 Colony stimulating factor 3 (granulocyte) 2.518216898 0.318897485 0.666705815
CSF3R Colony stimulating factor 3 receptor (granulocyte) 4.356112735 0.247044664 0.418841323
CTF1 Cardiotrophin 1 3.766512735 0.367989896 0.519820059
CX3CL1 Chemokine (C-X3-C motif) ligand 1 -1.242689987 0.533463498 0.871147715
CX3CR1 Chemokine (C-X3-C motif) receptor 1 3.236912735 0.185725527 0.561532807
CXCL1 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 1 (melanoma growth stimulating
activity, alpha)
9.376015469 0.012862368 0.013819557
CXCL10 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 10 -0.537376743 0.822288779 0.92963552
CXCL11 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 11 -2.514668665 0.610837819 0.666705815
CXCL12 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 12 -1.228054965 0.29125354 0.871147715
CXCL13 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 13 5.464451688 0.187383302 0.247507057
CXCL14 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 14 -0.840810397 0.350548079 0.89375863
CXCL16 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 16 -0.81450336 0.744566136 0.899788816
CXCL2 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 2 7.31454686 0.051397524 0.093560865
CXCL3 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 3 5.283647086 0.240374752 0.272762148
CXCL5 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 5 5.653332614 0.083198039 0.236911015
CXCL6 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 6 (granulocyte chemotactic

IFNA2 Interferon, alpha 2 -5.815087265 0.103551834 0.218024462
IFNA4 Interferon, alpha 4 -3.373887265 0.075537773 0.535484169
IFNA8 Interferon, alpha 8 -1.590853867 0.586860864 0.835855432
IFNAR1 Interferon (alpha, beta and omega) receptor 1 4.707484085 0.153532614 0.362453813
IFNAR2 Interferon (alpha, beta and omega) receptor 2 4.78175289 0.142324143 0.360936469
IFNB1 Interferon, beta 1, fibroblast -1.433887265 0.681206168 0.851454349
IFNE Interferon, epsilon -0.855287265 0.785672012 0.89375863
IFNG Interferon, gamma 1.122455502 0.743624467 0.871147715
IFNGR1 Interferon gamma receptor 1 3.455486026 0.140949705 0.535484169
IFNGR2 Interferon gamma receptor 2 (interferon gamma transducer 1) 0.409428149 0.789319585 0.950580742
IFNK Interferon, kappa 1.981512735 0.575127501 0.77615293
IFNW1 Interferon, omega 1 -3.373887265 0.075537773 0.535484169
IFNWP2 Interferon, omega 1 pseudogene 2 -0.984287265 0.746723796 0.876502114
IK IK cytokine, down-regulator of HLA II 6.415826889 0.127382445 0.148697546
IL10 Interleukin 10 5.454312735 0.137230289 0.247507057
IL10RA Interleukin 10 receptor, alpha 0.528543317 0.672574956 0.929733525
IL10RB Interleukin 10 receptor, beta 3.131837326 0.13259828 0.561532807
IL11 Interleukin 11 0.213712735 0.919674167 0.969262724
IL11RA Interleukin 11 receptor, alpha -2.723048666 0.556478275 0.641110458
IL12A Interleukin 12A (natural killer cell stimulatory factor 1, cytotoxic
lymphocyte maturation factor 1, p35)
4.770510178 0.38071035 0.360936469
IL12B Interleukin 12B (natural killer cell stimulatory factor 2, cytotoxic
lymphocyte maturation factor 2, p40)
-3.412487265 0.076565641 0.535484169
IL12RB1 Interleukin 12 receptor, beta 1 0.786712735 0.822375892 0.89984875
IL12RB2 Interleukin 12 receptor, beta 2 1.865912735 0.584754952 0.789715183
IL13 Interleukin 13 -3.861955936 0.173372275 0.51170877
IL13RA1 Interleukin 13 receptor, alpha 1 5.29387081 0.040144645 0.272762148
IL13RA2 Interleukin 13 receptor, alpha 2 4.6272215 0.431485875 0.362453813
IL15 Interleukin 15 0.122612991 0.935679251 0.988097278
IL15RA Interleukin 15 receptor, alpha 2.732877853 0.441551401 0.641110458
IL16 Interleukin 16 0.323512735 0.924413272 0.958349861
IL17A Interleukin 17A -4.015887265 0.011866652 0.487605184
IL17B Interleukin 17B -3.129421115 0.452143773 0.561532807
IL17C Interleukin 17C -1.941129532 0.654551814 0.778120376
IL17D Interleukin 17D -1.507884427 0.590610624 0.84148274
IL17F Interleukin 17F 4.627512735 0.193766394 0.362453813
IL17RA Interleukin 17 receptor A -2.540247177 0.323296684 0.666705815
IL17RB Interleukin 17 receptor B -2.207897836 0.631337672 0.74317631
IL18 Interleukin 18 (interferon-gamma-inducing factor) -0.425817108 0.689343326 0.950580742
IL18R1 Interleukin 18 receptor 1 3.917512735 0.24466944 0.507961763
IL18RAP Interleukin 18 receptor accessory protein 4.300512735 0.174299765 0.427680613
IL19 Interleukin 19 8.273712735 0.00498753 0.045096857
IL1A Interleukin 1, alpha 1.097585715 0.767611698 0.871147715
IL1B Interleukin 1, beta 7.023573605 0.093326459 0.111588847
IL1F10 Interleukin 1 family, member 10 (theta) 2.513112735 0.479680321 0.666705815
IL1R1 Interleukin 1 receptor, type I 1.986522525 0.704989055 0.77615293
IL1R2 Interleukin 1 receptor, type II -0.617141757 0.643421185 0.921806758
IL1RAP Interleukin 1 receptor accessory protein 3.176203763 0.267761604 0.561532807
IL1RAPL2 Interleukin 1 receptor accessory protein-like 2 -5.613640988 0.139459736 0.236911015

TIRAP Toll-interleukin 1 receptor (TIR) domain containing adaptor
protein
1.973712735 0.570375854 0.77615293
TLR1 Toll-like receptor 1 5.566912735 0.050096295 0.236911015
TLR10 Toll-like receptor 10 0.543237888 0.838516353 0.92963552
TLR2 Toll-like receptor 2 2.363312735 0.354868554 0.705252741
TLR3 Toll-like receptor 3 1.352930081 0.566713542 0.860557108
TLR4 Toll-like receptor 4 2.935157687 0.364565497 0.592815575
TLR5 Toll-like receptor 5 8.280912735 0.014881605 0.045096857
TLR6 Toll-like receptor 6 4.649512735 0.033465861 0.362453813
TLR7 Toll-like receptor 7 0.038640024 0.961458487 0.993749543
TLR8 Toll-like receptor 8 2.663912735 0.482658647 0.641624526
TLR9 Toll-like receptor 9 -1.078087265 0.714832507 0.871147715
TNF Tumor necrosis factor 2.472512735 0.416127298 0.674823684
TNFAIP6 Tumor necrosis factor, alpha-induced protein 6 2.368277615 0.399280785 0.705252741
TNFRSF11B Tumor necrosis factor receptor superfamily, member 11b 1.986757394 0.392891517 0.77615293
TNFSF10 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 10 3.182543381 0.182643546 0.561532807
TNFSF11 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 11 -4.479526633 0.099757406 0.387256035
TNFSF13 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 13 -2.982970596 0.08746913 0.586520505
TNFSF13B Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 13b 5.59497446 0.088991473 0.236911015
TNFSF14 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 14 0.728712735 0.833673956 0.902445466
TNFSF15 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 15 1.382512735 0.660299352 0.860557108
TNFSF18 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 18 -1.112190414 0.696211609 0.871147715
TNFSF4 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 4 4.341967178 0.126885178 0.418841323
TNFSF8 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 8 1.891112735 0.596452113 0.786799314
TNFSF9 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 9 -2.196689664 0.119434017 0.74387357
TOLLIP Toll interacting protein 5.206512735 0.232749405 0.279142589